Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "OIL PUMP DRIVE" TRIUMPH TROPHY 1215

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

19 13\\5%\ 5



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "OIL PUMP DRIVE" TRIUMPH TROPHY 1215

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T1210400 Cpok mocTask ot 19 mreit Oil & Water Pump
Assembly

2 T3000034 CpoK moCTaBK# 0T 27 gHel DOWELL, HOLLOW, 8 X
30MM

. BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.

3 T3205065 CpoxK 1ocTaBKu 0T 27 nHel 0X20,ENC

4 T3201055 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHei gﬁg RHHF, M6 x 60, Raw,

5 T3200122 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 mHeH BOLT, RHHFM6X1.0X50-
RAW

5 T3200123 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHelt Bolt, RHHF, M6 x 50,
Encaps

6 T1210420 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 mHei Chain, Aux Drive, Silent

7 T1210430 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHei Pressure Relief Valve

8 T1218001 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Oil Filter, OES

8 T1210440 CpoK moCTaBK# OT 27 OHe# ?21;“ FILTER MULTIPACK

8 T1210444 CpoK mocTaBK# 0T 27 gHel OIL FILTER

9 T1210523 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 27 nHel ADAPTER, OIL FILTER

9 T1210438 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHei Oil Filter Adaptor

10 T1211000 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 OHeH SLEEVE. OIL JET, PISTON

11 T1210431 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHelt Plate, Retainer, Aux Drive

12 T3051055 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHei Screw, Cap/Hd, M5 x 10,
Slv, Enc

13 T1211121 Cpok nocTaBky oT 19 nHe# 0Oil Feed Casting

14 T3600191 CpoOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 27 fHeH O RING, 16 X 2.0

15 T1210422 Cpok mocTask ot 19 freit Pipe, Coolant Return,
Internal

16 T3600124 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 OHeH O-RINGID 21.5X 3.0

17 T1210423 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel Pipe, Coolant Feed,
Internal

18 T1212201 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nueit 0il Pick Up

19 T3600128 Cpoxk nocTaBK# 0T 27 nHel Seal, Oil, Strainer

20 T1210128 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 27 fHeH DRAIN TUBE, PUMP

21 T3600109 CpoK mocTaBK# OT 27 mHe# O-RING ID5.6 X 2.2

22 T1210412 Cpox mocTasku ot 19 mHeit Heat Exchanger,
Aluminium

23 T3331044 Cpok noctaBku OT 19 nHel ?gresvlvv Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x

24 T1210091 CpoK IoCTaBKu 0T 27 gHEH PRESSURE SWITCH, OIL

25 T3550546 Cpoxk IocTaBKu 0T 27 nHeH WASHER, M6

26 T1210426 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit Pipe, Drain, Crankcase
Breather

27 T1210428 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHel Gasket, Breather Drain

28 3331044 Cpok mocTaskx ot 19 fxeit Sorew, Pan/Hid, Tx Mo x

29 T1210288 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel Pipe, Gearbox, Oil Feed
Spray

30 T3600143 Cpoxk 1ocTaBKu 0T 27 nHeH O-RING, ID9.5X 1.6




. O-RING ID10.1 X 1.6,
31 T3600146 CpoK IoCTaBK# 0T 27 gHel VITON 4
32 T3600109 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 OHeH O-RING ID5.6 X 2.2 1
33 T3450091 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHeH PLUG, DIA 14MM ALUM 1
34 T3331041 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHel ggreEv;Il,cPaand, Tx, M6 x 2




